FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL							
OMB Number: 3235-0287							
Estimated average burden							
hours per response: 0.5							

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Hankey Don

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

						or Se	ection 30(h) or the	investm	ent C	ompany Act o	of 1940								
Name and Address of Reporting Person* Hankey Don						2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Bone Biologics Corp [BBLG]								Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner						
(Last) (First) (Middle) 4751 WILSHIRE BLVD., SUITE 110				0	3/27	7/2023				/Day/Year)		X Officer (give title Other (specify below) Chairman of the Board								
(Street) LOS ANGELES, CA 90010					4.	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Person														
(City) (State) (Zip)				R	ule 1	0b5-1(c) T	ransact	ion Indic	cation				1 010011							
						Ch the	neck this bo	x to indic	ate that a	a trans	action was ma Rule 10b5-1(c).	de pursuan . See Instru	t to a contraction 10.	ct, instruction o	or writter	n plan that	is intend	ed to s	satisfy	
		Т	able I - N	on-De	erivati	ve S	Securiti	es Ac	quire	d, Di	sposed o	f, or Be	neficially	/ Owned						
Date			Date	nsaction n/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 an 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		Indire Bene	ficial ership		
									Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction (Instr. 3 and						
Common Stock				03/13/2023					J ⁽¹⁾		500,137	D	\$0	0		I		By I Cap LLC		
Common	Stock													77,68	1	I		Knig Serv Inc	ght vices,	
Common Stock													1,466,6	503	I			rance npany,		
Common	Stock													285,43	38	I		Insu	ghtbrook trance npany	
Common Stock													560,877		I		Knight Specialty Insurance Company			
Common Stock												4,279,721		I		Don Hankey Trust				
Common Stock													31,696		I		H&H Funding LLC			
			Table II								posed of,			Owned		,				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deeme Execution if any (Month/Day	d Date,	4. Transac Code (li 8)	ction	5. Numbe	er of es s I (A) or d of (D)	Expiration Date of (Month/Day/Year) UI			7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		Derivative deriv		rities Form: ficially Direct ed or Indi wing (I) (Inst		(D) Beneficial Ownership irect (Instr. 4)		
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerci	isable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	Trans (Instr		saction(s)				
Warrants to Purchase Common Stock	\$6.3	03/13/2023			J ⁽¹⁾			33,811	10/13/	/2021	10/13/2026	Common	33,811	\$0.01		0	I		Hankey Capital, LLC	
Warrants to Purchase Common Stock	\$6.3	03/13/2023			J ⁽¹⁾		280,764		10/13/	/2021	10/13/2026	Common	280,764	\$0.01	28	0,764	I		Don Hankey Trust	
Warrants to Purchase Common Stock	\$6.3	03/13/2023			J ⁽¹⁾		5,252		10/13/	/2021	10/13/2026	Common	5,252	\$0.01	5.	,252	I		Knight Services, Inc	
Warrants to Purchase Common Stock	\$6.3	03/13/2023			J ⁽¹⁾		99,148		10/13/	/2021	10/13/2026	Common	99,148	\$0.01	99	9,148	I		Knight Insurance Company, Ltd.	
Warrants to Purchase Common Stock	\$6.3	03/13/2023			J ⁽¹⁾		19,297		10/13/	/2021	10/13/2026	Common	19,297	\$0.01	19),297	I		Knightbrook Insurance Company	
Warrants to Purchase Common Stock	\$6.3	03/13/2023			J ⁽¹⁾		37,918		10/13/	/2021	10/13/2026	Common	37,918	\$0.01	37	7,918	I		Knight Specialty Insurance Company	
1. Name a	nd Address of	Reporting Person																		

(Last) 4751 WILSHIRE E	(First) BLVD., SUITE 110	(Middle)					
(Street) LOS ANGELES,	CA	90010					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Knight Insurance Company, Ltd							
(Last) 4751 WILSHIRE E	(Last) (First) (Midd						
(Street) LOS ANGELES	CA	90010					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					

Explanation of Responses:

1. On March 27, 2023, Hankey Capital LLC transferred an aggregate of 7,043,801 shares and 476,190 shares issuable upon exercise of warrants of the Company as follows: a. Don Hankey Trust, Related Party, 4,153,065 shares, 280,764 warrants b. Knight Services, Inc, Related Party, 77,681 shares, 5,252 warrants c. Knight Insurance Company, Ltd., Related Party, 1,466,603 shares, 99,148 warrants d. Knightbrook Insurance Company, Related Party, 285,438 shares, 19,297 warrants e. Knight Specialty Insurance Company, Related Party, 560,877 shares, 37,918 warrants f. Unrelated Parties, 500,137 shares, 33,811 warrants

After giving effect to the transfers described herein, Mr. Hankey is the beneficial owner of 6,702,016 shares and 442,379 shares issuable upon exercise of warrants of the Company consisting of 4,279,721 shares and 280,764 shares issuable upon exercise of warrants owned by the Don Hankey Trust (the "Trust") of which Mr. Hankey is the Trustee, 31,696 shares held by H&H Funding LLC of which Mr. Hankey is the sole manager, 77,681 shares and 5,252 shares issuable upon exercise of warrants held by Knight Services, Inc. which is 100% owned by the Trust, and Knight Insurance Company, Ltd. the beneficial owner of 2,312,918 shares and 156,363 shares issuable upon exercise of warrants consisting of 1,466,603 shares and 99,148 shares issuable upon exercise of warrants held by Knight Insurance Company which is a wholly owned subsidiary of Knight Insurance Company, Ltd. and 560,877 shares and 37,918 shares issuable upon exercise of warrants held by Knight Specialty Insurance Company a wholly owned subsidiary of Knight Insurance Company, Ltd.

/s/ Don Hankey 03/29/2023 Don Hankey Trust /s/ Don 03/29/2023 <u>Hankey</u> Knight Insurance Company, 03/29/2023 Ltd. Amit Shah, President ** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

 $^{^{\}star}$ If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

^{**} Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).